577

387

190

172

453
185 113 215
264 = ;Lo
f | 8
'LEE‘I_ — —

n

¢ 45h7

P

JIS B 1301-1996

& ¥¥ra—

TR 4 — LEER

o = | sRtER
s — 5 — =
ot - BE | BHP120LMXE
o SES L a
> 2FRNBEHEE—42 AN BHEEREE rom
0. 4kW 4P
AN\ L i 1 [B] S5k FE
200V 3FE# rom
SRR I W OE %)
A 8 LY Nem
& 8 B
HEEMH
B TR
Zal R
14h9
R R E 1/5
e 2@ BEE E=fk
1E & < L JoA=!
HhEE— (fH) 14x9x73 1K \
mABGTF—thETS5Y R1/2 1@ H 8 B &
(RE 1/4) a— FNo.
AZA L I [ T T [ [ ] [ HXe<TXooa— KETIS




